
GUENROUET

27/05/2018

61 pêcheurs

Classt Nom Prénom Société Poids

1 GARNIER Sylvain IP44 3710

2 OGER Gérard CD53 2975

3 DUVERNOIS Philippe Château Gontier (53) 2815

4 DURET Cédric TSSV 35 2555

5 DARRACQ Alain BT 2525

6 RIVET Jean Luc TSSV 35 1710

7 FAUCHER Odette BT

8 GUYON Jean Jacques Brochet Basse Vilaine

9 NIEL Christian AN

10 HOUSSAIS Stéphane GN

11 BRISSEAU Jean Marc Château Gontier (53)

12 MADOUAS Jason TSD

13 LUCAS Jean Paul IP44

14 DAULEU Jean Louis TSL

15 LE CAM Joel TSL

16 FRANCOIS Frédéric GN

17 PANNETIER Robert GN

18 PARET René IP44

19 BAGLIN Christian TSSV 35

20 LEGUENNEC Philippe TSL

21 JAFFRE Patrick CD29

22 BONAMY Michel TSL

23 MALIDIN David Gardon Genestonais

24 DA SILVA Ago GN

25 AMELINE Yannick IP44

26 TENDRON Ludovic IP44

27 FOUCHARD Jean Christophe GN

28 PLISSONNEAU Claude BT

29 COURAUD Alain GN

30 LEGENDRE Joel TSL

31 PICAUD Julien TSL

32 COURAUD Dominique

33 GRIGNARD Jean Claude GN

34 VINCONT Lionel TSL

35 BUROT Michel GN

36 CHAUVIGNE Roger BT

37 GUILLE Fabien TSL

38 DELANOE Bruno Brochet Basse Vilaine

39 BEAL Bernard GN

40 DURAND Pierre BT

41 GUILLEGAULT Gérard BT

42 DOUILLARD Gabriel IP44

43 LENNON CD29

44 LEGROS David TSL

45 PERRIGAUD Dominique Brême Isac

46 GAUDIN Jacques GN

47 DA SILVA Tatiana GN

48 GUENGANT Jean Yves TSD

49 LONGUET Francois BT

50 MENET Guy AN

51 GROUHAN Alain BT

52 BLAIS

53 GOBIN Gilles IP44

54 FAUCHER Claude BT

55 MADOUAS Johnny TSD

56 VENTURA Yves GN

57 LUCAS Christian IP44

58 CHAUVIGNE Pierrette BT

59 SEUTEIN Jean Francois Gardon Genestonais

60 BONHOMMEAU Alexis Gardon Genestonais

61 HERMANT Jacques GN



GUENROUET
27/05/2018

27 équipes

Classt Nom Nom Poids
1 Guyon Jean Jacques DELANOE Brunoi 9350
2 Oger Gérard BRISSEAU Jean Marc 7495

3 BONAMY Michel PICAUD Julien 4910
4 HOUSSAIS Stéphane VENTURA Yves 3545
5 LUCAS Christian LUCAS Jean Paul
6 AMELINE Yannick DOUILLARD Gabriel

7 DARRACQ Alain DURAND Pierre
8 BUROT Michel PANNETIER Robert
9 NIEL Christian GUILLE Fabien

10 GRIGNARD Jean Claude GRIGNARD 

11 LEGLAND Bruno DUVERNOIS Philippe
12 GOBIN Gilles
13 DURET Cédric RIVET Jean Luc
14 DA SILVA Ago DA SILVA tatiana

15 MADOUAS Johnny MADOUAS Jason
16 HERMANT Jacques GAUDIN Jacques
17 LONGUET Francois BAGLIN Christian
18 LEGENDRE Joel MENET Guy

19 CADEAU Rémi GROSBOIS pascal
20 SEUTEIN Jean Francois MALIDIN David
21 BONHOMMEAU Alexis COSSON Patrick
22 JAFFRE Patrick LENNON

23 CHAUVIGNE Roger FAUCHER Pierre
24 PLISSONNEAU Claude GROUHAN Alain
25 CHAUVIGNE Pierrette FAUCHER Odette
26 LEGUENNEC Philippe LECAM Joel

27 DAULEU Jean Louis BARBARIN Yves
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